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MATCH 
No.

 TIME POOL HALL

29 16:00 1st  A Red X 2nd D Prisons  (KEN) Blue Zauaoui

30 18:00 1st D White X 2nd A Esperance (TUN) Yellow Zauaoui

31 14:00 1st B Red X 2nd C Assarya (LBA) Blue Zauaoui

32 12:00 1st C Black X 2nd B FAP (CMR) Red Zauaoui

33 12:00 3rd A Red X 4th D AS Police (BEN) Yellow Ben Aros

34 14:00 3rd D Blue X 4th A Bafia (CMR) Yellow Ben Aros

35 16:00 3rd B Blue X 4th C Douanes  (BUR) Yellow Ben Aros

36 18:00 3rd C Red X 4th B AS Finances (BEN) Blue Ben Aros

41 W 33 X W 36 Zauaoui

42 W 34 X W 35 Zauaoui

43 L 33 X L 36 Zauaoui

44 L 34 X L 35 Zauaoui

24
/0

3/
20

17

PLAY OFF - POSITION 13 - 16

PLAY OFF - POSITION 9 - 12

23
/0

3/
20

17

Ahly E (EGY)

Sahel (TUN)

Alswehly (LBA)

Bordj  (ALG)

PLAYING FOR POSITION 9 - 16

Ahly B (LBA)

Espoir (COD)

Alnahda (SUD)

Kibungo (RWA)

2017 Men's African Clubs Championship - MEN

Tunis, Tunisia, 15th to 28th March 2017

Date

QUARTER FINALS

 PLAYING FOR POSITION 1 - 8 

MATCHES

44 L 34 X L 35 Zauaoui

25/03/2017

37 W 29 X W 32 Zauaoui

38 W 30 X W 31 Zauaoui

39 L 29 X L 32 Zauaoui

40 L 30 X L 31 Zauaoui

45 L 43 X L 44 15_16 Ben Aros

46 W 43 X W 44 13_14 Ben Aros

47 L 41 X L 42 11_12 Ben Aros

48 W 41 X W 42 9_10 Ben Aros

49 L 39 X L 40 7_8 Zauaoui

50 W 39 X W 40 5_6 Zauaoui

51 L 37 X L 38 3_4 Zauaoui

52 W 37 X W 38 1_2 Zauaoui

Control Committee President

Mr. Majore Louis Timba

26
/0

3/
20

17
27

/0
3/

20
17

FINALS - POSITION 1 - 8

Rest               Rest              Rest

FINALS - POSITION 9 - 16

  SEMI FINALS  - POSITION 1 - 4

PLAY OFF - POSITION 5 - 8



2017 Men's African Club Championship- Day 5  

Esperance, Assarya and Prisons join the quarterfinal of 

Men's African Club Champs 

 

 Tunis, Tunisia, March 21, 2017- Organisers Esperance of Tunisia, Libya's Assarya and Kenya Prisons 

joined the teams which already made their way to the quarterfinal of the 2017 Men's African Club 

Championship held at Taraji and Ben Arous halls in Tunis, Tunisia on Tuesday.   

 

Five teams previously booked their tickets to the quarterfinal which are Ahly (Egypt) from Pool A, Swehly 

(Libya), FAP (Cameroon) from Pool B, Borj Bouaririj (Algeria) from Pool C and Etoile du Sahel from Pool 

D.  

 

  The final day of the preliminary was conclusive to determine the quarterfinal matches as follows 

POSITION 1 - 8  

MATCH 
No. 

 
TIME 

  MATCHES POOL HALL 

29 16:00 1st  A Ahly E (EGY) Red X 2nd D Prisons  (KEN) Blue   Zauaoui 

30 18:00 1st D Sahel (TUN) White X 2nd A Esperance (TUN) Yellow   Zauaoui 

31 14:00 1st B Alswehly (LBA) Red X 2nd C Assarya (LBA) Blue   Zauaoui 

32 12:00 1st C Bordj  (ALG) Black X 2nd B FAP (CMR) Red   Zauaoui 

POSITION 9 - 16 

33 12:00 3rd A Ahly B (LBA) Red X 4th D AS Police (BEN) Yellow   Ben Aros 

34 14:00 3rd D Espoir (COD) Blue X 4th A Bafia (CMR) Yellow   Ben Aros 

35 16:00 3rd B Alnahda (SUD) Blue X 4th C Douanes  (BUR) Yellow   Ben Aros 

36 18:00 3rd C Kibungo (RWA) Red X 4th B AS Finances (BEN) Blue   Ben Aros 

 

Pool A  



Ahly (Egypt) v Ahly Beni Ghazi (Libya) 3-1 (25-19, 25-17, 24-26, 25-17). More  

Esperance (Tunisia) v Bafia (Cameroon) 3-0 (25-15, 25-9, 25-10). More  

Pool B  

Swehly (Libya) v FAP (Cameroon) 3-0 (25-21, 25-15, 25-20). More 

Alnahda (Sudan) v Finances (Benin) 3-0 (25-23, 25-15, 25-22) 

Pool C 

Bourj Bou Aririj (Algeria) v Police (Botswana) 3-0 (25-17, 25-7, 25-12). 

Assarya (Libya) v Douanes (Burkina Faso) 3-0 (25-16, 25-23, 25-18).  

Pool D 

Prisons (Kenya) v Espoir (Congo) 3-0 (25-21, 25-16, 25-13). 

Etoile du Sahel (Tunisia) v AS Police (Benin) 3-0 (25-6, 25-14, 25-19).  

 

Results 

Pool A 

No Date Teams Set 
Result per set (points) Total 

Points 
Time Audience 

1 2 3 4 5 

4 17-Mar AHB-EST 0-3 12-25 23-25 18-25     53-75 1:15 400 

10 18-Mar BVE-AHE 0-3 9-25 12-25 13-25     34-75 1:06 150 

12 19-Mar BVE-AHB 2-3 27-25 18-25 21-25 34-32 9-15 109-122 2:20 100 

19 20-Mar AHE-EST 3-0 25-21 25-21 26-24     76-66 1:25 1,500 

25 21-Mar EST-BVE 3-0 25-15 25-9 25-10     75-34 0:55 300 

26 21-Mar AHB-AHE 1-3 19-25 17-25 26-24 17-25   79-99 1:49 100 

 

Pool B 

No Date Teams Set 
Result per set (points) Total 

Points 
Time Audience 

1 2 3 4 5 

1 17-Mar FAP-NAH 3-0 25-20 25-16 26-24     76-60 1:00 50 

8 18-Mar ALS-FVB 3-0 25-5 25-12 25-23     75-40 0:58 200 

11 19-Mar FVB-FAP 1-3 12-25 13-25 27-25 16-25   68-100 1:42 100 

18 20-Mar ALS-NAH 3-0 25-13 25-12 25-15     75-40 1:00 200 

24 21-Mar FAP-ALS 0-3 21-25 15-25 20-25     56-75 1:20 150 

28 21-Mar NAH-FVB 3-0 25-23 25-15 25-22     75-60 1:14 60 

 

Pool C 

No Date Teams Set 
Result per set (points) Total 

Points 
Time Audience 

1 2 3 4 5 



2 17-Mar UKR-ASL 2-3 20-25 26-24 28-26 14-25 15-17 103-117 2:15 100 

3 17-Mar ASD-NRB 0-3 21-25 14-25 17-25     52-75 1:09 50 

6 18-Mar NRB-UKR 3-1 23-25 25-13 25-16 25-9   98-63 1:35 200 

9 18-Mar PVB-ASD 1-3 17-25 25-21 22-25 21-25   85-96 1:40 200 

14 19-Mar UKR-PVB 3-0 25-15 25-21 25-22     75-58 1:08 40 

15 19-Mar ASL-NRB 0-3 22-25 19-25 22-25     63-75 1:18 30 

17 20-Mar ASD-UKR 2-3 25-15 21-25 29-27 16-25 8-15 99-107 1:57 100 

20 20-Mar PVB-ASL 0-3 15-25 16-25 15-25     46-75 1:08 200 

21 21-Mar PVB-NRB 0-3 17-25 7-25 12-25     36-75 0:58 50 

22 21-Mar ASL-ASD 3-0 25-16 25-23 25-18     75-57 1:15 10 

 

Pool D 

No Date Teams Set 
Result per set (points) Total 

Points 
Time Audience 

1 2 3 4 5 

5 17-Mar PRI-ESS 0-3 16-25 16-25 17-25     49-75 1:10 200 

7 18-Mar ASP-ESP 0-3 19-25 15-25 19-25     53-75 1:08 200 

13 19-Mar ESS-ESP 3-0 25-14 25-14 25-15     75-43 1:07 30 

16 20-Mar PRI-ASP 3-0 25-13 25-9 25-23     75-45 1:07 100 

23 21-Mar ASP-ESS 0-3 6-25 14-25 19-25     39-75 1:00 100 

27 21-Mar ESP-PRI 0-3 21-25 16-25 13-25     50-75 1:00 150 

 

Standings  

Pool A 

Rk Code Team Points 

Matches Results Details Sets Points 

Played Won Lost 
3-
0 

3-
1 

3-
2 

2-
3 

1-
3 

0-
3 

Won Lost Ratio Won Lost Ratio 

1 AHE AHLY E (EGY) 9 3 3   2 1         9 1 9.000 250 179 1.397 

2 EST ESPERANCE (TUN) 6 3 2 1 2         1 6 3 2.000 216 163 1.325 

3 AHB AHLY BENGHAZI (LBA) 2 3 1 2     1   1 1 4 8 0.500 254 283 0.898 

4 BVE BAFIA (CMR) 1 3   3       1   2 2 9 0.222 177 272 0.651 

 

Pool B 

Rk Code Team Points 

Matches Results Details Sets Points 

Played Won Lost 
3-
0 

3-
1 

3-
2 

2-
3 

1-
3 

0-
3 

Won Lost Ratio Won Lost Ratio 

1 ALS ALSWEHLY (LIB) 9 3 3   3           9   MAX 225 136 1.654 

2 FAP FAP (CMR) 6 3 2 1 1 1       1 6 4 1.500 232 203 1.143 

3 NAH ALNAHDA (SUD) 3 3 1 2 1         2 3 6 0.500 175 211 0.829 

4 FVB AS FINANCES (BEN)   3   3         1 2 1 9 0.111 168 250 0.672 

 

Pool C  

Rk Code Team Points 

Matches Results Details Sets Points 

Played Won Lost 
3-
0 

3-
1 

3-
2 

2-
3 

1-
3 

0-
3 

Won Lost Ratio Won Lost Ratio 

1 NRB Bordj Bou Arreridj (ALG) 12 4 4   3 1         12 1 12.000 323 214 1.509 



2 ASL ASARIA (LBA) 8 4 3 1 2   1     1 9 5 1.800 330 281 1.174 

3 UKR KIBUNGO (RWA) 6 4 2 2 1   1 1 1   9 8 1.125 348 372 0.935 

4 ASD DOUANES (BUR) 4 4 1 3   1   1   2 5 10 0.500 304 342 0.889 

5 PVB POLICE VI (BOT)   4   4         1 3 1 12 0.083 225 321 0.701 

 

Pool D 

Rk Code Team Points 

Matches Results Details Sets Points 

Played Won Lost 
3-
0 

3-
1 

3-
2 

2-
3 

1-
3 

0-
3 

Won Lost Ratio Won Lost Ratio 

1 ESS SAHEL (TUN) 9 3 3   3           9   MAX 225 131 1.718 

2 PRI PRISONS (KEN) 6 3 2 1 2         1 6 3 2.000 199 170 1.171 

3 ESP ESPOIR (COD) 3 3 1 2 1         2 3 6 0.500 168 203 0.828 

4 ASP AS POLICE (BEN)   3   3           3   9   137 225 0.609 

 

Find more in CAVB Platforms  

CAVB web site: www.cavb.org  

Twitter:  CAVB Tweets 

Facebook:    https://www.facebook.com/CAVBVolleyball 

YouTube:    CAVB Video 

Instagram: CAVB_ volleyball 

2017 Men's African Club Championship home page 

 

http://www.cavb.org/
https://twitter.com/CAVBPress
https://www.facebook.com/CAVBVolleyball
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCzYYEEKJqI7Bm_eCt0YLkDQ
http://instagram.com/cavb_volleyball
http://cavb.org/maincompetition.php?comid=103


Coaches Seminar in the rest Day 

  

African Volleyball Confederation "CAVB" will organise a coaching seminar for the coaches participating in 

the Men's African Club Championship in Tunisia.   

  

 The seminar will be instructed by CAVB Coaches commission President Sherif Elshemerly who is also a 

member in FIVB Coaches' commission.  

 

 The seminar is considered part of CAVB Strategic plan to widespread the coaching knowledge during big 

competitions using the available club coaches.  






Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

23 48 Total Team
9 10 15 DJOUDI RAFIK
5 8 18 SOUALEM BILAL

38 68 Total Team
22 40 4 HAMIMES ABDERRAOUF
27 35 Total Team

7 8 11 HASSISSENE RAFIK
8 11 18 SOUALEM BILAL

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

8 55 Total Team
2 8 12 MERE MOMPATI
2 9 7 KUTEEUE EPHRAIM

21 89 Total Team
11 31 10 MADELUKA TJIYAPO
28 69 Total Team
15 21 3 GABOBEWE UPONI

7 30 7 KUTEEUE EPHRAIM

Best Scorer 17 39 14 AID ZAKARIA8 38 1 ENGLETON ALEC

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

39 72 Total Team
10 15 14 AID ZAKARIA

8 12 10 MEKARTA MESSAOUD
12 49 Total Team

6 16 14 AID ZAKARIA
2 6 3 ZEROUKI YOUCEF
4 74 Total Team
1 6 6 OUMESSAAD MED AMINE
1 13 18 SOUALEM BILAL

20 Total Team
75 195 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

21 93 Total Team
7 29 1 ENGLETON ALEC
6 18 7 KUTEEUE EPHRAIM
3 37 Total Team
1 4 1 ENGLETON ALEC
1 10 8 SIPHAMBE MOEMEDI
2 37 Total Team
1 2 11 MOGAPI MAATLA
1 9 5 RIBBIN HAPPY

10 Total Team
36 167 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

NRB • Bordj Bou Arreridj (ALG) 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 HAKMI YACINE
2 HACHEMI MAHDI
3 ZEROUKI YOUCEF
4 HAMIMES ABDERRAOUF
5 NOUIOUA SABER
6 OUMESSAAD MED AMINE

10 MEKARTA MESSAOUD
11 HASSISSENE RAFIK
14 AID ZAKARIA
15 DJOUDI RAFIKL
16 DAMA RABAH
18 SOUALEM BILAL




 
 


  
 
  
L L L

  

3
3
7
1

4
8
2

17

10

Coach:
Assistant:

DIF ABDEBAKI

PVB • POLICE VI (BOT) 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 ENGLETON ALEC
2 JOSEPH GOITESONE
3 GABOBEWE UPONIL
4 MATLHO SHABA
5 RIBBIN HAPPY
6 DEMADEMA BRENDAN
7 KUTEEUE EPHRAIM
8 SIPHAMBE MOEMEDI
9 MOROLONG LUBINDA

10 MADELUKA TJIYAPO
11 MOGAPI MAATLA
12 MERE MOMPATI

  


L L L
 

  
 

  
  




  

8

2
6

6
1

1
2

Coach:
Assistant:

NGWANAOTSILE SHIMAKA
NKANGA LUCKY

Referees: Abdel Salam Ali (EGY) & Ben Youssef Lotfi (TUN)

PVB
NRB 3

0 17
25

7
25

12
25

36
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:18 0:17 0:17 0:52

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

21 5021/03/2017
Tunisia
Zauaoui

Match duration:  Start: 12:00  End: 12:58  Total: 0:58

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 586, 16 pools), © 1992-201 3 FIVB 21/03/2017  15:55 Page 1

 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2017 Men's African Club's Champions Championship
Pool C - Preliminary Round






Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

6 52 Total Team
2 2 9 SIDIBE GAOUSSOU
2 11 11 DERA AZIZ

26 86 Total Team
14 38 15 KONATE HAROUNA
26 69 Total Team
12 24 4 ADAMOU ABDOULAYE
10 21 11 DERA AZIZ

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

11 56 Total Team
3 17 6 ELMAARUG FUAD
3 15 10 ELGHAROUR YOUSEF

28 83 Total Team
26 62 5 ALTWILB HESHAM
33 52 Total Team
13 17 6 ELMAARUG FUAD
11 17 10 ELGHAROUR YOUSEF

Best Scorer 18 49 11 DERA AZIZ16 49 15 ARCHILLAFELCIANO

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

31 87 Total Team
13 32 11 DERA AZIZ

6 15 4 ADAMOU ABDOULAYE
7 41 Total Team
2 6 5 KONE ISSOUF
2 13 8 SOURABI DIT G
4 59 Total Team
4 11 11 DERA AZIZ

15 Total Team
57 187 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

36 87 Total Team
13 32 15 ARCHILLAFELCIANO

7 21 1 ALKUWAFI ALI
6 37 Total Team
2 8 9 ELHOUSH SULTAN
1 6 6 ELMAARUG FUAD
6 73 Total Team
3 21 6 ELMAARUG FUAD
2 14 15 ARCHILLAFELCIANO

27 Total Team
75 197 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

ASD • DOUANES (BUR) 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 DIALLO BAKARYL
2 SOMDA Z SIMON
4 ADAMOU ABDOULAYE
5 KONE ISSOUF
7 SOME BLANCHARD
8 SOURABI DIT G
9 SIDIBE GAOUSSOU

10 BELEMSOBGO ARISTIDE
11 DERA AZIZ
12 KAMBIRE FRANCOIS
14 SOME FABRICE
15 KONATE HAROUNA

L L L
 

  
 

  
  

  
  

 

3
7
3

4
2

18
4

1

Coach:
Assistant:

TIORO ABDRAMANE
NANA MAURICE

ASL • ASARIA (LBA) 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 ALKUWAFI ALI
2 BSHINA ALHOUSIN
3 GRFA OSAMA
4 SAAD JIHED
5 ALTWILB HESHAM
6 ELMAARUG FUAD
7 EL MDAYER HESHAM
9 ELHOUSH SULTAN

10 ELGHAROUR YOUSEFL
11 NAILI NABIL
12 TAWERGHY SAYEDL
15 ARCHILLAFELCIANO RICARDO
17 GERFA MOHAMED
18 ALASHIBI SAAD

  

  
  

  
L L L



  


  

8

2
9

6

1

16

6

Coach:
Assistant:

ANAN YOUSSEF
SALEM ESSAM

Referees: Assogba  (BEN) & Fanou (BEN)

ASL
ASD 0

3 25
16

25
23

25
18

75
57

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:20 0:24 0:25 1:09

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

22 1021/03/2017
Tunisia
BEN AROUS

Match duration:  Start: 12:00  End: 13:15  Total: 1:15

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 586, 16 pools), © 1992-201 3 FIVB 21/03/2017  15:56 Page 1

 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2017 Men's African Club's Champions Championship
Pool C - Preliminary Round






Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

25 45 Total Team
7 11 10 ZGANI ANOUER
6 7 5 KINDELAN YOENDRI

40 63 Total Team
40 55 15 JERBI HAYKEL
29 38 Total Team
13 13 10 ZGANI ANOUER
11 16 7 NAGGA HAMZA

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

3 42 Total Team
1 2 3 Gossi Brice
1 3 1 Assogba Lucien

15 62 Total Team
10 23 2 Chabi Gafatou
21 64 Total Team

7 15 5 Tamou Faical
8 18 1 Assogba Lucien

Best Scorer 12 38 4 GARCI MAROUEN10 42 1 Assogba Lucien

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

37 68 Total Team
10 20 4 GARCI MAROUEN

8 9 2 KADHI AHMED
6 21 Total Team
2 3 7 NAGGA HAMZA
2 2 15 JERBI HAYKEL

11 73 Total Team
5 14 7 NAGGA HAMZA
2 17 4 GARCI MAROUEN

21 Total Team
75 162 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

15 66 Total Team
10 34 1 Assogba Lucien

2 7 9 Keke Adel
8 40 Total Team
4 5 5 Tamou Faical
2 8 10 Sero Kpera Abdel Kader
1 41 Total Team
1 7 8 Yaro Abdel Kader

15 Total Team
39 147 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

ESS • SAHEL (TUN) 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 KADHI AHMED
3 MRABET MAROUEN
4 GARCI MAROUEN
5 KINDELAN YOENDRI
6 BEN MESSAOUD BAHRI
7 NAGGA HAMZA
9 HMISSI AMEN ALLAH

10 ZGANI ANOUERL
11 AYECH MOHAMED
12 TAOUERGHI ANOUERL
13 MRABET MAROUEN
14 SOUISSI SKANDER
15 JERBI HAYKEL
18 KARAMOSLY HOSNI

  

  
 

  

L L L

 
 

  


10

12
7

10

4
3
6
2

Coach:
Assistant:

KAMOUN FOUED
HFAIEDH NOUREDDINE

ASP • AS POLICE (BEN) 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Assogba Lucien
2 Chabi Gafatou
3 Gossi Brice
4 Kora Ramane
5 Tamou Faical
6 Sezonlin Otniel
7 Vignon Ivane
8 Yaro Abdel Kader
9 Keke Adel

10 Sero Kpera Abdel Kader
11 Ahivodji Rooiphe
12 Dossou Koko Modeste

  
 

 

  
 
  
 
  
  



10

2

6
1

1
2
2

Coach:
Assistant:

Nato Raymond
ogueboule Bachar

Referees: Pare  Daouda (CMR) & Abdelaal  Mutasim (SUD)

ASP
ESS 3

0 6
25

14
25

19
25

39
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:17 0:19 0:18 0:54

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

23 10021/03/2017
Tunisia
Zauaoui

Match duration:  Start: 14:00  End: 15:00  Total: 1:00

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 586, 16 pools), © 1992-201 3 FIVB 21/03/2017  15:57 Page 1

 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2017 Men's African Club's Champions Championship
Pool D - Preliminary Round






Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

6 41 Total Team
4 15 12 ALI MUSTAFA EHMEID
2 9 17 ABDULSALAM BELROUS

29 70 Total Team
29 59 7 ABDELRAHMAN
24 47 Total Team
12 25 17 ABDULSALAM BELROUS

5 8 12 ALI MUSTAFA EHMEID

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

7 46 Total Team
3 10 12 DJAM AYONG
3 9 3 IVAN EBOUMA

16 83 Total Team
15 52 3 IVAN EBOUMA
25 65 Total Team
10 15 12 DJAM AYONG

4 18 8 SIME JULLIARD

Best Scorer 11 45 9 JUAN SOTO10 29 4 WABO CARLOS

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

34 70 Total Team
10 24 9 JUAN SOTO

9 19 1 ZOUHEIR EL GRAOUI
6 32 Total Team
3 9 17 ABDULSALAM BELROUS
2 7 18 MOHAMED ALGHOUL
3 74 Total Team
2 10 18 MOHAMED ALGHOUL
1 15 9 JUAN SOTO

32 Total Team
75 176 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

27 88 Total Team
9 22 4 WABO CARLOS
4 8 7 BEKOUME GILBERT
7 28 Total Team
3 10 5 EDONGO CHRISTIAN
1 1 11 PAGGO CLAUDE
3 57 Total Team
1 12 3 IVAN EBOUMA
1 8 6 ABBO MAHAMAT

19 Total Team
56 173 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

ALS • ALSWEHLY (LIB) 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 ZOUHEIR EL GRAOUI
2 ALI JINEEFAH
4 HOUSSEM AHMOUDAH
5 GARWASH OMAR
6 MOHAMED TANASHIL
7 ABDELRAHMAN DAGHDANNA
8 EMAD SHENINA
9 JUAN SOTO

10 AHMED GERWASH
12 ALI MUSTAFA EHMEIDL
13 MAHMOUD LASHLEM
15 ABDULAZIZ ALMDAINI
17 ABDULSALAM BELROUS
18 MOHAMED ALGHOUL

  
  
 

  

  


L L L

  
  

9
3

2

11
1

9
8

Coach:
Assistant:

HAOUARI FAOUZI
MOHAMED SHIRTEEL

FAP • FAP (CMR) 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 FRANCK JUNIOR
2 NDAKI VINCENT
3 IVAN EBOUMA
4 WABO CARLOS
5 EDONGO CHRISTIAN
6 ABBO MAHAMAT
7 BEKOUME GILBERT
8 SIME JULLIARD
9 SOLLE SAMUEL

10 TCHAPPI NIQUAISE
11 PAGGO CLAUDE
12 DJAM AYONGL
13 RODRIGUE TAMBIL
14 TCHOUNKE CEDRIC


  
  
  
  
 

  



L L L
L L L
 

2
10

7
6
4
5

1

2

Coach:
Assistant:

ABBAS MALLOUM
SAMOU ROBERT

Referees: Hriz (TUN) & Alfred Tassout (KEN)

FAP
ALS 3

0 21
25

15
25

20
25

56
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:24 0:22 1:14

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

24 15021/03/2017
Tunisia
BEN AROUS

Match duration:  Start: 14:00  End: 15:20  Total: 1:20

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 586, 16 pools), © 1992-201 3 FIVB 21/03/2017  15:56 Page 1

 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2017 Men's African Club's Champions Championship
Pool B - Preliminary Round






Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

9 29 Total Team
5 9 10 EKWA ANDREY
2 2 12 AMANG BERTRAND

22 67 Total Team
21 61 14 KEEDI ROMUALD
27 66 Total Team

9 19 10 EKWA ANDREY
11 25 2 NJIBAM ARNAUD

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

13 41 Total Team
3 10 12 BEN CHEIKH MEHDI
3 8 19 KORBOSLI TAYEB

37 63 Total Team
35 52 12 BEN CHEIKH MEHDI
26 30 Total Team

9 10 4 CHEKIR MALEK
14 16 20 HMISSI SADDEM

Best Scorer 9 28 4 ESSIAN JOVIAL15 34 10 KAABI HICHEM

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

16 69 Total Team
7 19 4 ESSIAN JOVIAL
4 8 9 KOFANE HERVE
5 36 Total Team
2 3 4 ESSIAN JOVIAL
2 12 6 HASSANA BANA
0 36 Total Team

13 Total Team
34 141 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

33 67 Total Team
11 22 10 KAABI HICHEM
10 17 4 CHEKIR MALEK
13 35 Total Team

6 13 1 MILADI NABIL
4 5 10 KAABI HICHEM
8 73 Total Team
3 15 12 BEN CHEIKH MEHDI
3 24 7 KARAMOSLI ELYES

21 Total Team
75 175 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

BVE • BAFIA (CMR) 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 NJIBAM ARNAUD
3 NGANTCHE FRANCOIS B
4 ESSIAN JOVIAL
6 HASSANA BANA
8 DJIKE JEDIAEL
9 KOFANE HERVE

10 EKWA ANDREYL
12 AMANG BERTRAND
13 ONANA LUCIEN
14 KEEDI ROMUALD

  

  
  


  
L L L
  
 
  

2

9
3

5

2

Coach:
Assistant:

NYATCHO GILLES

EST • ESPERANCE (TUN) 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 MILADI NABIL
3 BEN SLIMANE KHALED
4 CHEKIR MALEK
5 ADAMOU DJIBRIL
7 KARAMOSLI ELYES
9 GARFI ELYES

10 KAABI HICHEM
12 BEN CHEIKH MEHDI
13 BEN OTHMAN MED ALI
14 BEN HASSINE BILEL
16 JOUINI CHOKRI
17 KAROUI AYMEN
19 KORBOSLI TAYEBL
20 HMISSI SADDEML

  

  
  
  

  
  

L L
L L L

11

12
4
9

15
3

Coach:
Assistant:

NIZAR CHEKILI
MEHDI GARA

Referees: Edgar Serole (BOT) & Hssine EL Borke (LBA)

EST
BVE 0

3 25
15

25
9

25
10

75
34

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:20 0:12 0:17 0:49

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

25 021/03/2017
Tunisia
Zauaoui

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  End: 16:55  Total: 0:55
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2017 Men's African Club's Champions Championship
Pool A - Preliminary Round






Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Name game jury president: ...............................................................

Signature: ..........................................................................................

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

8 62 Total Team
2 9 8 RUSLAN SHEVTSOV
1 10 6 SHERIF ALY

37 100 Total Team
35 74 12 HOSSAM ALLA
35 65 Total Team
14 19 13 MOHAMED BADAOUI

6 10 11 AHMED MOHAMED

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

11 54 Total Team
3 13 16 MOHAMED IBRAHIM
2 6 13 AHMED ALSAGHIR

36 110 Total Team
31 85 2 AMBUILA CAMILO
49 87 Total Team
19 29 16 MOHAMED IBRAHIM
19 36 14 MOHAMED ALSAGHIR

Best Scorer 20 50 15 AHMED EL KOTOB12 49 14 MOHAMED ALSAGHIR

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

47 100 Total Team
15 27 8 RUSLAN SHEVTSOV
13 24 15 AHMED EL KOTOB
13 63 Total Team

5 8 15 AHMED EL KOTOB
3 8 8 RUSLAN SHEVTSOV
5 98 Total Team
2 18 15 AHMED EL KOTOB
2 21 12 HOSSAM ALLA

34 Total Team
99 261 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

41 118 Total Team
12 29 14 MOHAMED ALSAGHIR
10 35 13 AHMED ALSAGHIR

8 51 Total Team
2 14 12 ADEL ELFURI
2 10 3 MOHAMED SALAMA
4 79 Total Team
2 16 2 AMBUILA CAMILO
1 12 12 ADEL ELFURI

26 Total Team
79 248 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

AHE • AHLY E (EGY) 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Abdellatif Ahmed
2 KARIM SELIM
3 ABD ELHLIM ABOU METWALY
4 MOHAMED MOAWADL
6 SHERIF ALYL
8 RUSLAN SHEVTSOV
9 AHMED MAGHRAWY

10 MOHAMED MASOUD
11 AHMED MOHAMED
12 HOSSAM ALLA
13 MOHAMED BADAOUI
15 AHMED EL KOTOB
17 MOHAMED NOURELDIN
18 AHMED SHAFIK

   


   
L L

L L
   

 
   
   
   
  

 

7

5

18

1
7
4

20

3

Coach:
Assistant:

MOHAMED IBRAHIM
TAMER ABDELRAHMAN

AHB • AHLY BENGHAZI (LBA) 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 MUSA SALEML
2 AMBUILA CAMILO
3 MOHAMED SALAMA
4 HASSAN ELASHIBI
5 HAZEM ABDELGADER
7 SERAJ SAIED
8 MALIK WERFALLY
9 MAJDI SALIM

10 ABDULAZIZ ALMARABIT
12 ADEL ELFURI
13 AHMED ALSAGHIR
14 MOHAMED ALSAGHIR
16 MOHAMED IBRAHIML
18 ALAMIN ALSAGHIR

   
   

 


  
  
  
   
   
   
L L L L

5
9
3

4
1

8
11
12

Coach:
Assistant:

AHMED ASHOOR
AWAD ELJAHME

Referees: Bernaoula (ESP) & Daoud Pare (CMR)

AHB
AHE 3

1 19
25

17
25

26
24

17
25

79
99

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:23 0:29 0:23 1:38

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

26 10021/03/2017
Tunisia
BEN AROUS

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  End: 17:49  Total: 1:49
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2017 Men's African Club's Champions Championship
Pool A - Preliminary Round






Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

22 58 Total Team
7 22 8 BILASIO KOKONYA
4 8 7 HUDSON WANYAMA

42 84 Total Team
39 62 3 KELVIN KIPKOSGEY
29 45 Total Team
16 22 4 JAIRUS KIPKOSGEI

8 13 5 DENIS ONSUMU

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

11 60 Total Team
3 7 11 NGETEKE JOEL
3 20 2 AMISI SAIDI

37 94 Total Team
37 82 4 NAKAVOUA BEN
42 64 Total Team
19 25 2 AMISI SAIDI
16 26 5 NGOTENI YVAN

Best Scorer 13 49 15 IBRAHIM ODINDO15 60 10 KITOKO KAMBALE

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

38 87 Total Team
13 28 15 IBRAHIM ODINDO

7 11 7 HUDSON WANYAMA
12 47 Total Team

4 7 3 KELVIN KIPKOSGEY
4 14 7 HUDSON WANYAMA
2 74 Total Team
1 10 18 RODGERS KIPKIRUI
1 9 4 JAIRUS KIPKOSGEI

23 Total Team
75 208 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

29 99 Total Team
14 46 10 KITOKO KAMBALE

6 12 5 NGOTENI YVAN
3 47 Total Team
1 3 11 NGETEKE JOEL
1 9 7 KANYINDA FABRICE
0 51 Total Team

18 Total Team
50 197 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

PRI • PRISONS (KEN) 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 DANIEL KIPTOO
3 KELVIN KIPKOSGEY
4 JAIRUS KIPKOSGEI
5 DENIS ONSUMU
7 HUDSON WANYAMA
8 BILASIO KOKONYAL

10 JOSEPHAT KIRWA
11 EZEKIEL YEBI
14 TIMON KIMUTAI
15 IBRAHIM ODINDO
17 SILA KIPRUTO
18 RODGERS KIPKIRUI

 
  
  
  
  
L L L

  

  

5
7
7

11

13

9

Coach:
Assistant:

GIDEON CHENJE
PAUL MUTHINJA

ESP • ESPOIR (COD) 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 AMISI SAIDIL
3 MISANO PATRICK
4 NAKAVOUA BEN
5 NGOTENI YVAN
6 TSHANGA TSHIBANGU
7 KANYINDA FABRICE
8 MBUYI SALVA

10 KITOKO KAMBALE
11 NGETEKE JOEL
12 TESSANY FRANCK
14 NEMBUNZU ARMAND
15 MISIYO DARBY

L L L

  
  


 


  
  
  


 

6

2
1

15
3
1

4

Coach:
Assistant:

THOMAS MUKUIDI
ONDE ZUBOTO

Referees: Azzeldene (SUD) & Bouzidi Redha (ALG)

ESP
PRI 3

0 21
25

16
25

13
25

50
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:19 0:17 0:17 0:53

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

27 15021/03/2017
Tunisia
Zauaoui

Match duration:  Start: 18:00  End: 19:00  Total: 1:00
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2017 Men's African Club's Champions Championship
Pool D - Preliminary Round






Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

8 49 Total Team
5 14 8 ASSOGBA ERIC
1 6 2 AKILOLOU SAMUEL

17 84 Total Team
15 63 10 MOUKAILA HEDI
11 63 Total Team

5 31 8 ASSOGBA ERIC
4 19 3 MOUKAILA TIDJANI

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

5 43 Total Team
1 2 8 ALI OSMAN
1 9 2 AHMED BABEKIR

23 88 Total Team
10 37 10 ELSIDDIG MUSTAFA
23 58 Total Team
12 23 18 ISMAIL HASSAN

7 20 2 AHMED BABEKIR

Best Scorer 9 34 3 MOUKAILA TIDJANI13 39 3 HASSABELRASOUL

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

25 91 Total Team
9 22 3 MOUKAILA TIDJANI
7 20 2 AKILOLOU SAMUEL
3 32 Total Team
2 11 13 BAPARADE HAMID
1 3 10 MOUKAILA HEDI
0 61 Total Team

32 Total Team
60 184 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

40 84 Total Team
9 19 9 HAMAD BALAL
8 18 2 AHMED BABEKIR

12 43 Total Team
5 15 3 HASSABELRASOUL
3 10 9 HAMAD BALAL
2 74 Total Team
1 12 3 HASSABELRASOUL
1 2 4 ELFILL AHMED

21 Total Team
75 201 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

FVB • AS FINANCES (BEN) 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 AKILOLOU SAMUEL
3 MOUKAILA TIDJANI
4 SEIDOU KABIROU
5 KDANOU BELLARMIN
6 MAMA BABATCHENE
7 EZIN GEORGY
8 ASSOGBA ERICL
9 YOKOSSI BARNAKE

10 MOUKAILA HEDI
12 KOANDA PEDRO
13 BAPARADE HAMID

  
  


  
  
 
L L L
 

  
 

  

7
9

3
2
2

3

2

Coach:
Assistant:

KPANOU HILAIRE
ALLIKI CHRISTAN

NAH • ALNAHDA (SUD) 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 AHMED BABEKIR
3 HASSABELRASOUL FAROUG
4 ELFILL AHMED
5 ADAM JOMA
6 MUSBAL AHMED
7 KAFI ABDELRAHMAN
8 ALI OSMAN
9 HAMAD BALAL

10 ELSIDDIG MUSTAFA
11 MOHAMED GEBRIL
12 OMER ELHADI
13 AHMED SULIMAN
17 BABIKER ABDELGHANIL
18 ISMAIL HASSANL

  
  


  
  
 
  
  



L L L

10
13

2

7
8

12
2

Coach:
Assistant:

ABDELKARIM ADAM
KAMEL MOHAMED

Referees: Yves Oscar (RDC) & Jalel Dahan (LBY)

NAH
FVB 0

3 25
23

25
15

25
22

75
60

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:21 0:23 1:08

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

28 6021/03/2017
Tunisia
BEN AROUS

Match duration:  Start: 18:12  End: 19:26  Total: 1:14
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Pool B - Preliminary Round



Rk Code Team
Matches Results Details Sets Points

Pts T W L 3-0 3-1 3-2 2-3 1-3 0-3 W L Ratio W L Ratio
1 AHE AHLY E (EGY) 9 3 3 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 9 1 9.000 250 179 1.397
2 EST ESPERANCE (TUN) 6 3 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 6 3 2.000 216 163 1.325
3 AHB AHLY BENGHAZI (LBA) 2 3 1 2 0 0 1 0 1 1 4 8 0.500 254 283 0.898
4 BVE BAFIA (CMR) 1 3 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 9 0.222 177 272 0.651

Pool A - Preliminary Round
TEAM RANKING

No Date Teams Set
Result per set (points)

1 2 3 4 5
Total

Points
Time Spectators

-PRI ESS 0-35 17/03/2017 16-25 16-25 17-25 49- 75 1:10 200
-ASP ESP 0-37 18/03/2017 19-25 15-25 19-25 53- 75 1:08 200
-ESS ESP 3-013 19/03/2017 25-14 25-14 25-15 75- 43 1:07 30
-PRI ASP 3-016 20/03/2017 25-13 25- 9 25-23 75- 45 1:07 100
-ASP ESS 0-323 21/03/2017 6-25 14-25 19-25 39- 75 1:00 100
-ESP PRI 0-327 21/03/2017 21-25 16-25 13-25 50- 75 1:00 150

Pool D - Preliminary Round

No Date Teams Set Result per set (points)
1 2 3 4 5

Total
Points

Time Spectators

-UKR ASL 2-32 17/03/2017 20-25 26-24 28-26 14-25 15-17 103-117 2:15 100
-ASD NRB 0-33 17/03/2017 21-25 14-25 17-25 52- 75 1:09 50
-NRB UKR 3-16 18/03/2017 23-25 25-13 25-16 25- 9 98- 63 1:35 200
-PVB ASD 1-39 18/03/2017 17-25 25-21 22-25 21-25 85- 96 1:40 200
-UKR PVB 3-014 19/03/2017 25-15 25-21 25-22 75- 58 1:08 40
-ASL NRB 0-315 19/03/2017 22-25 19-25 22-25 63- 75 1:18 30
-ASD UKR 2-317 20/03/2017 25-15 21-25 29-27 16-25 8-15 99-107 1:57 100
-PVB ASL 0-320 20/03/2017 15-25 16-25 15-25 46- 75 1:08 200
-PVB NRB 0-321 21/03/2017 17-25 7-25 12-25 36- 75 0:58 50
-ASL ASD 3-022 21/03/2017 25-16 25-23 25-18 75- 57 1:15 10

Pool C - Preliminary Round

No Date Teams Set Result per set (points)
1 2 3 4 5

Total
Points

Time Spectators

-FAP NAH 3-01 17/03/2017 25-20 25-16 26-24 76- 60 50
-ALS FVB 3-08 18/03/2017 25- 5 25-12 25-23 75- 40 0:58 200
-FVB FAP 1-311 19/03/2017 12-25 13-25 27-25 16-25 68-100 1:42 100
-ALS NAH 3-018 20/03/2017 25-13 25-12 25-15 75- 40 1:00 200
-FAP ALS 0-324 21/03/2017 21-25 15-25 20-25 56- 75 1:20 150
-NAH FVB 3-028 21/03/2017 25-23 25-15 25-22 75- 60 1:14 60

Pool B - Preliminary Round

No Date Teams Set Result per set (points)
1 2 3 4 5

Total
Points

Time Spectators

-AHB EST 0-34 17/03/2017 12-25 23-25 18-25 53- 75 1:15 400
-BVE AHE 0-310 18/03/2017 9-25 12-25 13-25 34- 75 1:06 150
-BVE AHB 2-312 19/03/2017 27-25 18-25 21-25 34-32 9-15 109-122 2:20 100
-AHE EST 3-019 20/03/2017 25-21 25-21 26-24 76- 66 1:25 1,500
-EST BVE 3-025 21/03/2017 25-15 25- 9 25-10 75- 34 0:55 300
-AHB AHE 1-326 21/03/2017 19-25 17-25 26-24 17-25 79- 99 1:49 100

Pool A - Preliminary Round
MATCH RESULTS
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Rk Code Team
Matches Results Details Sets Points

Pts T W L 3-0 3-1 3-2 2-3 1-3 0-3 W L Ratio W L Ratio
1 ESS SAHEL (TUN) 9 3 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 MAX 225 131 1.718
2 PRI PRISONS (KEN) 6 3 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 6 3 2.000 199 170 1.171

4 ASP AS POLICE (BEN) 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 9 137 225 0.609
3 ESP ESPOIR (COD) 3 3 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 6 0.500 168 203 0.828

Pool D - Preliminary Round

Rk Code Team
Matches Results Details Sets Points

Pts T W L 3-0 3-1 3-2 2-3 1-3 0-3 W L Ratio W L Ratio

4 ASD DOUANES (BUR) 4 4 1 3 0 1 0 1 0 2 5 10 0.500 304 342 0.889

1 NRB Bordj Bou Arreridj (ALG) 12 4 4 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 12 1 12.000 323 214 1.509

5 PVB POLICE VI (BOT) 0 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 12 0.083 225 321 0.701

2 ASL ASARIA (LBA) 8 4 3 1 2 0 1 0 0 1 9 5 1.800 330 281 1.174
3 UKR KIBUNGO (RWA) 6 4 2 2 1 0 1 1 1 0 9 8 1.125 348 372 0.935

Pool C - Preliminary Round

Rk Code Team
Matches Results Details Sets Points

Pts T W L 3-0 3-1 3-2 2-3 1-3 0-3 W L Ratio W L Ratio

3 NAH ALNAHDA (SUD) 3 3 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 6 0.500 175 211 0.829

1 ALS ALSWEHLY (LIB) 9 3 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 MAX 225 136 1.654

4 FVB AS FINANCES (BEN) 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 9 0.111 168 250 0.672

2 FAP FAP (CMR) 6 3 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 6 4 1.500 232 203 1.143

Pool B - Preliminary Round
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